
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN S
80.13 FT, CONT S 219.87 FT FOR
POB, CONT S 120FT, W 420 FT, N

HOUSE HEATHER M
2664 SW CR 778
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-17-10014-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18717.00 1.00/

12/12/2017 DF 2.17 32,550 0 0 32,550

STANDARD
3

120,057
11,824
32,550

164,431
80,530
83,901

HX HB 51,411
32,490

164,431
0

164,431

1299/2200 8/17/2015 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL O & HEATHER M

HEATHER M HOUSE

1095/1245 8/23/2006 WD Q I 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMANDA KAY GALLOWAY &

MICHAEL O & HEATHER
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7103 M H 60 04/30/1993

2007HX Base Yr

2664 SW COUNTY ROAD 778  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,037 114.0000 107.16 218,285 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1960

BAS 1,960 100 1,960 115,519

FSP 192 40 77 4,538

2,152 2,037 120,057

BAS= W48 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W18 S30 E28 N1 E20 S1 E18
N30$.

BAS

48

18

30

28
20

18

30

FSP 12

16

12

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 14.00 14.00 25 2001 2001 3 25 224

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,800

11,824

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 32,550


